
CONGRESS

2019 MIDDLE SCHOOL SCJFL #2
NAME SCHOOL ROUND 1 ROUND 2 ROUND 3 Cumes PTS
Colette Park PSA HS-104 6 3 2 7 1 8 9 18

Anne Chen Kudos GY-120 1 8 7 2 1 8 9 18

Fiona Zhou Kudos GY-104 2 7 4 5 3 6 9 18

Serena Guo Kudos GY-105 3 6 6 3 2 7 11 16

Jolene Chou Kudos GY-117 4 5 3 6 6 3 13 14

Lindsey Jiang Kudos GY-112 9 0 1 8 3 6 13 14

Qianzi Loo Kudos GY-126 7 2 4 5 4 5 15 12

Kelly Lin Kudos GY-113 8 1 6 3 2 7 16 11

Ashley Zhang Kudos GY-103 1 8 9 0 7 2 17 10

Carolyn Chan Kudos GY-118 F 0 4 5 4 5 8 10

Carissa Yu Kudos GY-108 5 4 5 4 9 0 19 8

Bena Feng Kudos GY-127 9 0 1 8 9 0 19 8

Callie Chen Kudos GY-106 3 6 9 0 8 1 20 7

Tim Cai Kudos GY-114 2 PO 7 9 PO 0 9 PO 0 20 7

Elliot Chun PSA HS-103 9 0 2 7 9 0 20 7

David Du Kudos GY-111 9 0 5 4 6 3 20 7

Soleil De Jesus Kudos GY-125 9 0 3 6 9 0 21 6

Abigail Shih Kudos GY-129 5 4 9 0 9 0 23 4

Larry Shi Kudos GY-119 9 0 9 0 5 4 23 4

Cindy Chen Nova 42 RD-120 6 3 8 1 9 0 23 4

Michael Cheng Kudos GY-109 9 0 9 PO 0 5 4 23 4

Claire Wen Kudos GY-116 9 0 9 0 7 2 25 2

Felix Peng Kudos GY-123 7 2 9 0 9 0 25 2

Andrew Huang Kudos GY-110 8 1 9 0 8 1 25 2

Alen Zhang Kudos GY-122 9 0 8 1 9 0 26 1

Tiffany Fu Kudos GY-130 9 0 9 0 9 0 27 0

Larry Ong Kudos GY-124 9 0 9 0 9 0 27 0

Joy Xu Kudos GY-128 9 0 9 0 9 0 27 0
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FINALS JUDGE 1 JUDGE 2 JUDGE 3 CUME PTS PLACE
Callie Chen Kudos GY-106 9 0 9 0 9 0 27 0 F
David Du Kudos GY-111 9 0 9 0 9 0 27 0 F
Ashley Zhang Kudos GY-103 9 0 9 0 9 0 27 0 F
Carolyn Chan Kudos GY-118 9 0 8 1 9 0 26 1 F
Jolene Chou Kudos GY-117 8 1 9 0 9 0 26 1 F
Kelly Lin Kudos GY-113 9 0 9 0 8 1 26 1 F
Tim Cai Kudos GY-114 9 0 5 4 9 0 23 4 F
Carissa Yu Kudos GY-108 9 0 9 0 5 4 23 4 F
Elliot Chun PSA HS-103 3 6 9 0 9 0 21 6 F
Bena Feng Kudos GY-127 9 0 2 7 9 0 20 7 F
Serena Guo Kudos GY-105 7 2 3 6 7 2 17 10 6
Qianzi Loo Kudos GY-126 6 3 9 0 1 8 16 11 5
Lindsey Jiang Kudos GY-112 4 5 4 5 6 3 14 13 4
Colette Park PSA HS-104 2 7 6 3 4 5 12 15 3
Anne Chen Kudos GY-120 1 8 7 2 2 7 10 17 2
Fiona Zhou Kudos GY-104 5 4 1 8 3 6 9 18 1
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